
CHR(B)MF

iwas wheelchair fencing world cup 2022
Thursday, May 19, 2022 - 10:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 VADON Laurent FRA 15 01-Jan-76
2 VALET Maxime FRA 4 18-May-87
3 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 1 07-Oct-97
4 GLASS Sean HKG 37 25-Nov-04
5 KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla IND 99999 20-Mar-82
6 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND 99999 05-Apr-69
7 KUMAR Davendra IND 99999 04-Jul-90
8 PHOGAT Sunil IND 99999 04-May-80
9 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 14 22-Jan-86
10 TSUNODA Akira JPN 25 27-Apr-89
11 KIM Dong Hun KOR 40 11-Apr-81
12 RYU Eun Hwan KOR 35 18-Sep-91
13 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 99999 10-Dec-92
14 CASTRO Adrian POL 16 04-Jun-90
15 KHULPISAL Teerapat THA 41 05-May-86
16 THAISA Witthaya THA 38 13-Feb-84
17 LI Bing-Yu TPE 99999 16-Aug-84



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
16 (94.12% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CHR(B)MF

iwas wheelchair fencing world cup 2022
Thursday, May 19, 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 1
2 VALET Maxime FRA 4
3 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 14
4 VADON Laurent FRA 15
5 CASTRO Adrian POL 16
6 TSUNODA Akira JPN 25
7 RYU Eun Hwan KOR 35
8 GLASS Sean HKG 37
9 THAISA Witthaya THA 38
10 KIM Dong Hun KOR 40
11 KHULPISAL Teerapat THA 41
12 KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla IND 99999
13 LI Bing-Yu TPE 99999
14 KUMAR Davendra IND 99999
15 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 99999
16 PHOGAT Sunil IND 99999
17 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND 99999
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Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

SUWARTO Edi (INA)

COUTYA Dimitri GBR

TSUNODA Akira JPN

LI Bing-Yu TPE

RYU Eun Hwan KOR

PHOGAT Sunil IND

KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla IND

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

CASTRO Adrian POL

VALET Maxime FRA

GLASS Sean HKG

SHUKOR Firdaus MAS

KHULPISAL Teerapat THA

KUMAR Davendra IND

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

KIM Dong Hun KOR

VADON Laurent FRA

KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND

THAISA Witthaya THA

FUJITA Michinobu JPN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 5 1.00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 VALET Maxime FRA 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 VADON Laurent FRA 4 1.00 20 2 +18 Advanced
4T SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
4T RYU Eun Hwan KOR 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
6 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 3 0.75 15 10 +5 Advanced
7 TSUNODA Akira JPN 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
8 CASTRO Adrian POL 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
9 KIM Dong Hun KOR 2 0.50 13 12 +1 Advanced
10 GLASS Sean HKG 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
11 LI Bing-Yu TPE 2 0.40 13 16 -3 Advanced
12 THAISA Witthaya THA 1 0.25 8 17 -9 Advanced
13 KHULPISAL Teerapat THA 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Advanced
14 KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla IND 1 0.20 9 21 -12 Advanced
15 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND 0 0.00 5 20 -15 Advanced
16 KUMAR Davendra IND 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
17 PHOGAT Sunil IND 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)
Assist: SUWARTO Edi (INA)
Assist: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

1

Finals

Ref: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)
Video: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

1

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

1

Ref: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

2

Ref: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

3

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

1

Ref: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

2

Ref: LUK Wing Chun (HKG)

3

Ref: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

4

Ref: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

5

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

6

Ref: HORPRECHAKIT parinya (THA)

7

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

8

Table of 16

GBR

IND

KOR

POL

MAS

THA

THA

KOR

FRA

(14) KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla
IND

TPE

JPN

JPN

HKG

(15) KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan

IND

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 07-Oct-97
2 VALET Maxime FRA 18-May-87
3T VADON Laurent FRA 01-Jan-76
3T RYU Eun Hwan KOR 18-Sep-91
5 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 10-Dec-92
6 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 22-Jan-86
7 TSUNODA Akira JPN 27-Apr-89
8 CASTRO Adrian POL 04-Jun-90
9 KIM Dong Hun KOR 11-Apr-81
10 GLASS Sean HKG 25-Nov-04
11 LI Bing-Yu TPE 16-Aug-84
12 THAISA Witthaya THA 13-Feb-84
13 KHULPISAL Teerapat THA 05-May-86
14 KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla IND 20-Mar-82
15 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND 05-Apr-69
16 KUMAR Davendra IND 04-Jul-90
17 PHOGAT Sunil IND 04-May-80
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMARI Tetsuya JPN B Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
HORPRECHAKIT parinya THA Ref: 1
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA 10051979001 Ref: 1
LISPI Alessandro ITA B Ref: 1
LUK Wing Chun HKG Ref: 1
MICHELI Matteo ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SALARIS Rossella ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUWARTO Edi INA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
YU Jin Kuk KOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1


